
LAGUNA POREČ RACE 2017 - Towards Győr Category: Int. Race, National calendar
BK Meridiana Kamen Team & Croatian Olympic Committee Date: 19.3.2017

Stage: 2nd Stage
Time limit: 1:56:27 30%

 

 
Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap  + / -

1 26 10017632560 BEVC Jan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil 1:29:35
2 2 10017581838 JERETINA Marko SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 1:29:36 +1
3 32 10050880019 JURIŠEVIĆ Carlo CRO M, 2001 BK Rijeka 1:29:40 +5
4 29 10017629631 KOVAČIČ Rok SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil '' - '' +5
5 4 10017581737 ČEMAŽAR Jaka SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 1:31:03 +1:28
6 39 10017600733 PAJEK Benjamin SLO M, 2001 KK Bled '' - '' +1:28
7 9 10035022337 WAFLER Tim AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team '' - '' +1:28
8 40 10017599824 ŽNIDAR Maj SLO M, 2001 KK Bled '' - '' +1:28
9 22 10017620739 MAČEK Matic SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj '' - '' +1:28

10 37 10017647415 VANDUR Gaber SLO M, 2002 KK Sevnica '' - '' +1:28
11 41 10017600026 ŠRANC Andrej SLO M, 2001 KK Gorje '' - '' +1:28
12 16 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team '' - '' +1:28
13 33 10028405624 MIHOLJEVIĆ Fran CRO M, 2002 BK Rijeka '' - '' +1:28
14 31 10017629126 RAVBAR Jan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil '' - '' +1:28
15 11 10048899296 MARBLER Stefan AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team '' - '' +1:28
16 3 10017563448 AVBELJ Blaž SLO M, 2001 Rog AS '' - '' +1:28
17 30 10017629530 MURN Boštjan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil '' - '' +1:28
18 15 10035049114 RIEGLER Nikolas AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team 1:31:16 +1:41
19 27 10017585777 COLNAR Aljaž SLO M, 2002 Adria Mobil 1:31:19 +1:44
20 6 10050149687 DRAGAR Luka SLO M, 2001 Rog AS '' - '' +1:44
21 17 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team '' - '' +1:44
22 12 10035039414 LUBE Bernhard AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 1:31:33 +1:58
23 5 10017581636 ZALAR Gašper SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 1:35:38 +6:03
24 8 10017581434 ČUK Tjaž SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 1:36:18 +6:43
25 10 10035021731 HOLLEGGER Thomas AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team '' - '' +6:43
26 21 10017608918 KOVAČ Štefan SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj '' - '' +6:43
27 25 10017565973 ORNIK Tomaž SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart '' - '' +6:43
28 7 10017571431 PAULIČ Gašper SLO M, 2002 Rog AS 1:36:23 +6:48
29 13 10035028300 HOFBAUER Philipp AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team '' - '' +6:48
30 24 10017575774 STRMŠEK Miha SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart '' - '' +6:48
31 20 10017619123 ZLATE Luka SLO M, 2001 KK Kranj 1:36:28 +6:53
32 38 10017647516 BEDEK Drejc SLO M, 2002 KK Sevnica 1:39:54 +10:19
33 18 10017615685 ZIHERL Luka SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj 1:40:00 +10:25
34 14 10035050427 ZAUCHNER Lukas AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 1:41:47 +12:12
35 34 10028438360 ŠNAJDER Eugen CRO M, 2002 BK Rijeka 1:44:35 +15:00
36 36 10028426640 LOJEN Matija CRO M, 2001 BK Zagreb 1:45:51 +16:16
37 23 10017574663 BRUS Matej SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart 1:49:17 +19:42
38 198 10017612453 SUŠNIK Tjaša SLO F, 2002 KK Kranj 1:46:04 +16:29
39 199 10017612554 AHAČIČ Ana SLO F, 2002 KK Kranj 1:46:59 +17:24
40 196 10048406721 MIKUŽ Metka SLO F, 2002 BTC City Ljubljana 1:52:05 +22:30
41 1 10017571633 PRAPROTNIK ČURIČ Vid SLO M, 2002 Rog AS DNF
42 19 10017612756 DURKOV Gregor SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj DNF
43 28 10017587902 GLIVAR Gal SLO M, 2002 Adria Mobil DNF
44 35 10051925801 PAŠKALIN Bruno CRO M, 2002 BK Fortica DNF
45 200 10028409765 PUVAČA Irina CRO F, 2001 BK Rijeka DNF
46 197 10049797962 POVŠE Maša SLO F, 2001 BTC City Ljubljana DNS

Av. speed: 35,497 km/h

Race:
Organizer:

Course: Barat-Mrgani-Barat
Km: 53

No. Of starters: 45

Out of time limits: 0

DQ: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 5 Printed 19.3.2017 - 13:13



LAGUNA POREČ RACE 2017 - Towards Győr  Category: Int. Race, National calendar
Date: 19.3.2017

 Total Km: 92,15
 Average race speed: 37,438 km/h

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap
1 29 10017629631 KOVAČIČ Rok SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil 2:27:41
2 26 10017632560 BEVC Jan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil 2:27:43 +0:02
3 2 10017581838 JERETINA Marko SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:27:43 +0:02
4 32 10050880019 JURIŠEVIĆ Carlo CRO M, 2001 BK Rijeka 2:27:52 +0:11
5 3 10017563448 AVBELJ Blaž SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:29:04 +1:23
6 30 10017629530 MURN Boštjan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil 2:29:08 +1:27
7 11 10048899296 MARBLER Stefan AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:29:09 +1:28
8 41 10017600026 ŠRANC Andrej SLO M, 2001 KK Gorje 2:29:09 +1:28
9 4 10017581737 ČEMAŽAR Jaka SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:29:09 +1:28

10 33 10028405624 MIHOLJEVIĆ Fran CRO M, 2002 BK Rijeka 2:29:09 +1:28
11 9 10035022337 WAFLER Tim AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:29:10 +1:29
12 39 10017600733 PAJEK Benjamin SLO M, 2001 KK Bled 2:29:12 +1:31
13 16 10035036986 KABAS Maximilian AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team 2:29:16 +1:35
14 37 10017647415 VANDUR Gaber SLO M, 2002 KK Sevnica 2:29:17 +1:36
15 22 10017620739 MAČEK Matic SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj 2:29:17 +1:36
16 40 10017599824 ŽNIDAR Maj SLO M, 2001 KK Bled 2:29:18 +1:37
17 17 10035022539 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team 2:29:38 +1:57
18 6 10050149687 DRAGAR Luka SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:29:46 +2:05
19 15 10035049114 RIEGLER Nikolas AUT M, 2001 Austria National Team 2:29:54 +2:13
20 12 10035039414 LUBE Bernhard AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:29:57 +2:16
21 31 10017629126 RAVBAR Jan SLO M, 2001 Adria Mobil 2:30:33 +2:52
22 27 10017585777 COLNAR Aljaž SLO M, 2002 Adria Mobil 2:30:42 +3:01
23 5 10017581636 ZALAR Gašper SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:33:47 +6:06
24 8 10017581434 ČUK Tjaž SLO M, 2001 Rog AS 2:34:29 +6:48
25 7 10017571431 PAULIČ Gašper SLO M, 2002 Rog AS 2:34:33 +6:52
26 24 10017575774 STRMŠEK Miha SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart 2:34:43 +7:02
27 25 10017565973 ORNIK Tomaž SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart 2:38:21 +10:40
28 21 10017608918 KOVAČ Štefan SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj 2:38:25 +10:44
29 10 10035021731 HOLLEGGER Thomas AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:38:27 +10:46
30 13 10035028300 HOFBAUER Philipp AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:38:39 +10:58
31 14 10035050427 ZAUCHNER Lukas AUT M, 2002 Austria National Team 2:40:11 +12:30
32 20 10017619123 ZLATE Luka SLO M, 2001 KK Kranj 2:40:34 +12:53
33 38 10017647516 BEDEK Drejc SLO M, 2002 KK Sevnica 2:42:11 +14:30
34 18 10017615685 ZIHERL Luka SLO M, 2002 KK Kranj 2:42:15 +14:34
35 34 10028438360 ŠNAJDER Eugen CRO M, 2002 BK Rijeka 2:49:56 +22:15
36 199 10017612554 AHAČIČ Ana SLO F, 2002 KK Kranj 2:50:18 +22:37
37 198 10017612453 SUŠNIK Tjaša SLO F, 2002 KK Kranj 2:52:47 +25:06
38 36 10028426640 LOJEN Matija CRO M, 2001 BK Zagreb 2:54:11 +26:30
39 23 10017574663 BRUS Matej SLO M, 2002 TBP Lenart 2:54:27 +26:46
40 196 10048406721 MIKUŽ Metka SLO F, 2002 BTC City Ljubljana 3:00:04 +32:23

Race:
Organizer:
2nd Stage General individual classification

BK Meridiana Kamen Team & Croatian Olympic Committee

Timing/data processing by Racebase.Pro


